
  

Zone BOARD APPOINTED BUDGET COMMITTEE

TERM 
EXPIRES 
JUNE 30

1 Susan Greenberg Tim Garey 2017
16550 SW Merlo Road 16550 SW Merlo Road
Beaverton, OR  97006 Beaverton, OR  97006
Res: 503-244-0442 Cell:  503-680-8526
Cell: 503-804-4996 Bus: 503-279-1787
E-mail: susan_greenberg@beaverton.k12.or.us E-mail: Tim.garey@cushwake.com

2 Anne Bryan John Ng 2017
16550 SW Merlo Road 16550 SW Merlo Road
Beaverton, OR  97006 Beaverton, OR  97006
Res: 503-690-1703 Cell: 503-887-0965
Cell: 503-679-5040 E-mail: john.ng.oregon@gmail.com
E-mail: anne_bryan@beaverton.k12.or.us

3 Eric Simpson J Russel Rain 2018
16550 SW Merlo Road 16550 SW Merlo Road
Beaverton, OR  97006 Beaverton, OR  97006
Res: 503-244-4212 Res: 503-536-6879
Cell: 503-805-3969 Cell: 503-729-8412
E-mail: eric_simpson@beaverton.k12.or.us E-mail: jrrain@rainlawfirm.com

4 Donna Tyner Cindy Owen 2016
16550 SW Merlo Road 16550 SW Merlo Road
Beaverton, OR  97006 Beaverton, OR  97006
Cell: 503-351-4535 Cell: 503-330-3333
Bus:  503-415-6436 Work: 503-293-8077
E-mail: donna_tyner@beaverton.k12.or.us E-mail: Cindy@cascadebenefits.com

5 LeeAnn Larsen Denise Petterborg 2018
16550 SW Merlo Road 16550 SW Merlo Road
Beaverton, OR  97006 Beaverton, OR  97006
Cell: 503-572-6763 Cell: 512-809-4023
Bus: 503-443-2033 E-mail: dpetterborg@gmail.com
E-mail: leeann_larsen@beaverton.k12.or.us

6 Becky Tymchuk Heidi D. Edwards 2018
16550 SW Merlo Road 16550 SW Merlo Road
Beaverton, OR  97006 Beaverton, OR  97006
Res: 503-579-3034 503-888-7364
Cell:  503-720-5852 E-mail: heidi.edwards22@gmail.com
E-mail: becky_tymchuk@beaverton.k12.or.us

7 Linda Degman Evelyn Brzezinski 2016
16550 SW Merlo Road 16550 SW Merlo Road
Beaverton, OR  97006 Beaverton, OR  97006
Cell: 503-504-4570 Cell: 503-880-2223
Bus: 971-722-4423 E-mail: evelynbrz@comcast.net
E-mail: linda_degman@beaverton.k12.or.us

SUPPORT STAFF

Jeff Rose, Superintendent Gayellyn Jacobson, Administrator for Fiscal Services
jeff_rose@beaverton.k12.or.us gayellyn_jacobson@beaverton.k12.or.us

Claire Hertz, Chief Financial Officer Marcie Davis, Administrative Assistant
claire_hertz@beaverton.k12.or.us marcie_davis@beaverton.k12.or.us
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